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Bib First
133 Joe

140 Doug
124 Peter
146 David
149 Mark
136 Kay

60 Keith
126 Matthew
134 Robert
107 Adhish
66 Anders
96 Ray

131 R.Dennis
92 Marisa
118 Emilia
58 Amy
141 Fred

75 Erin
103 Linda
137 Alanna
121 Leigh

98 Matthew
151 Jenn

111 Bill

78 Leanard
97 Cristin
56 Mitzi
143 Maureen

Last
Merrihew
Hazeldon
Jones
Balestrini
Yasmsick
Paquette
Vogel

Paul

Tebo
Rajkarnikar
Pederson
Amell
Gilyard
Hollinshead
Bradson
Brown
Dunaway
Keniston
Pickering
Almstead
Goldman
Sandford
Denis
Manning
Clement
Fuhrman
Hollenbeck
Peroza

Tupper Lake Half Marathon

Sunday, May 22nd, 2011 - Tupper Lake, NY

Timed by YellowJacket Racing

75 Total Finishers (30 Male, 45 Female)

Gender Ages Class
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24
51
56
46
46
50
45
45
63
26
47
24
60
32
23
21
50
24
50
34
26
23
28
62
45
30
29
54

Overall Male
M500ver
M500ver
M31-49
M31-49
Overall Female
F31-49
M31-49
M500ver
M30Under
M31-49
M30Under
M500ver
F31-49
F30Under
F30Under
M500ver
F30Under
F500ver
F31-49
F30Under
M30Under
F30Under
M500ver
M31-49
F30Under
F30Under
F500ver

M/F Place City
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Saranac Lake
Bloomingdale
Rainbow Lake

Tupper Lake
Queensbury
Saranac Lake
Tupper Lake
Norwood
Saranac Lake
Yonkers
Endwell
Boston
Saranac Lake
North Syracuse
Constable
Syracuse
Piercefield
Valatie
Albany
Massena

Lyons Falls
Tupper Lake
Henderson
Lakeville
Tupper Lake

Chip Time TotalTm

1:24:18
1:35:16
1:37:13
1:38:57
1:41:16
1:41:44
1:43:25
1:44:40
1:46:24
1:46:20
1:48:34
1:48:41
1:49:35
1:50:40
1:51:26
1:52:03
1:52:30
1:55:14
1:59:20
1:59:28
1:59:49
2:04:15
2:04:42
2:05:55
2:06:34
2:07:14
2:08:58
2:11:06

1:24:18
1:35:16
1:37:14
1:38:59
1:41:18
1:41:48
1:43:29
1:44:42
1:46:25
1:46:28
1:48:37
1:48:41
1:49:38
1:50:46
1:51:30
1:52:08
1:52:35
1:55:18
1:59:23
1:59:29
1:59:53
2:04:16
2:04:43
2:06:02
2:06:39
2:07:14
2:08:58
2:11:09

Pace
0:06:26
0:07:16
0:07:25
0:07:33
0:07:44
0:07:46
0:07:54
0:08:00
0:08:07
0:08:08
0:08:17
0:08:18
0:08:22
0:08:27
0:08:31
0:08:34
0:08:36
0:08:48
0:09:07
0:09:07
0:09:09
0:09:29
0:09:31
0:09:37
0:09:40
0:09:43
0:09:51
0:10:01



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

93 Laura
80 Beth

71 Christinia

59 Jessie
127 Gary
90 Melanie
120 Charles
64 Amy
109 Mitchell
138 Lidia
76 Kendra

135 Reginald

54 Kathryn
119 Barry
122 Shawna
142 Jay

105 Michele
125 Rebecca
63 Jennifer
72 lJennifer
67 Rebecca
117 Dori
106 Stewart
99 Jonell

87 Matthew

86 Jamie
132 Maria
95 Tawnya
94 Amanda
62 Andrea
70 Jessica
74 Brian
104 Adam
145 John

Schoerning
Keniston
Bashant
Fair
Lanthier
Howard
Nicastro
Sipher
Harriman
Kriwox
Ormerrod
Bishop
Wrublevski
Sears
Labarge
Skiff
Picerno
Goldman
Shatz
Santa
Dewyea
Gilman
Mccullouch
Micheal
Law

Dyer
DeAngelo
Kentile
Kentile
Rushford
Richer
Guiney
Patry
Harriman
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27
20
33
33
58
57
33
38
12
59
27
43
26
34
26
38
41
30
30
30
34
43
63
24
33
27
43
35
24
37
24
19
20
18

F30Under
F30Under
F31-49
M31-49
M500ver
F500ver
M31-49
F31-49
M30Under
F500ver
F30Under
M31-49
F30Under
M31-49
F30Under
M31-49
F31-49
F30Under
F30Under
F30Under
F31-49
F31-49
M500ver
F30Under
M31-49
F30Under
F31-49
F31-49
F30Under
F31-49
F30Under
M30Under
M30Under
M30Under

13
14
15
17
18
16
19
17
20
18
19
21
20
22
21
23
22
23
24
25
26
27
24
28
25
29
30
31
32
33
34
26
27
28

Boston
Syracuse
Tupper Lake
Lake Placid
Tupper Lake
Saratoga Springs
Saranac Lake
Queensbury
Tupper Lake
Tupper Lake
Saranac Lake
Tupper Lake
Lake Placid
Saranac Lake
Albany
Tupper Lake
Tupper Lake
Lake Placid
Naples
Paterson
Tupper Lake
Tupper Lake
Tupper Lake
Watertown
Saranac Lake
Saranac Lake
Saranac Lake
Tupper Lake
Tupper Lake
Wilsboro
Tupper Lake
Tupper Lake
Tupper Lake

2:16:24
2:16:49
2:16:57
2:17:42
2:19:42
2:19:45
2:20:23
2:21:05
2:23:32
2:23:42
2:23:42
2:29:12
2:29:29
2:31:07
2:32:02
2:32:40
2:32:53
2:37:46
2:37:46
2:37:46
2:39:59
2:40:19
2:41:32
2:47:55
2:49:25
2:49:31
2:50:53
2:55:12
2:55:13
3:02:17
3:04:07
3:06:40
3:06:40
3:06:50

2:16:30
2:16:53
2:17:09
2:17:46
2:19:45
2:19:51
2:20:29
2:21:10
2:23:32
2:23:48
2:23:49
2:29:24
2:29:33
2:31:11
2:32:06
2:32:51
2:32:57
2:37:53
2:37:54
2:37:54
2:40:12
2:40:25
2:41:37
2:47:57
2:49:32
2:49:39
2:51:05
2:55:23
2:55:23
3:02:26
3:04:11
3:06:47
3:06:47
3:06:57

0:10:25
0:10:27
0:10:28
0:10:31
0:10:40
0:10:41
0:10:43
0:10:47
0:10:57
0:10:59
0:10:59
0:11:24
0:11:25
0:11:32
0:11:37
0:11:40
0:11:41
0:12:03
0:12:03
0:12:03
0:12:14
0:12:15
0:12:20
0:12:49
0:12:56
0:12:57
0:13:04
0:13:23
0:13:23
0:13:56
0:14:04
0:14:16
0:14:16
0:14:16



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

68 David
81 Kristy
114 Kathy
115 Penny
129 Linda
130 Darra
73 Tracy
100 Kristy
113 Kerri
53 Erin
77 Leah
144 David
139 Whitney

DNF 83 Carol
DNF 123 Anita

Dewyea
Dominy
Christy
Maroun
Charette
Wenske
Thomas
Muncil
Ziemann
Lancor
Valerio
St. Onge
Bennett
Denit
Jones
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41
32
47
49
47
40
34
33
33
35
34
46
24
65
54

M31-49
F31-49
F31-49
F31-49
F31-49
F31-49
F31-49
F31-49
F31-49
F31-49
F31-49
M31-49
F30Under
F500ver
F500ver

29
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
30
45

Tupper Lake
West Chazy
Tupper Lake
Tupper Lake
Saranac Lake
Lake Clear
Tupper Lake
Bloomingdale
Gabriels
Plattsburgh
Tupper Lake
Tupper Lake
Tupper Lake
Tupper Lake
Tupper Lake

3:06:44
3:08:43
3:09:35
3:09:35
3:09:54
3:09:54
3:13:58
3:17:53
3:24:54
3:33:53
3:36:20
3:36:19
3:38:55

3:06:58
3:08:54
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:10:08
3:10:08
3:14:07
3:18:03
3:25:04
3:33:59
3:36:28
3:36:29
3:39:00

0:14:16
0:14:25
0:14:29
0:14:29
0:14:31
0:14:31
0:14:49
0:15:07
0:15:39
0:16:20
0:16:31
0:16:32
0:16:43



